KzC
Minioren Finale 2014

Zaandam 14-6-/15-6-2014

Overzicht op namen

KzC

Korte baan (25m)

08-016 /08 / NED

200500348 Barker Demi

200300679 Barker Owen

200302431 Dijkman Dulkes Luan

200600562 Half Chantal

200600047 de Jonge Feico

200400411 de Jonge Tycho

200501099 Kool Zias
200500150 van Leeuwen Dana

200400781 Mientjes Aaron
200400602 Mosk Talisa

200600964 Oudendijk Kim

200301861 Rinder Ramses
200400022 Ritman Lonneke

200201687 Smit Sep

200401140 Treffers Resa

200600139 Treffers Wessel
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100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
100 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 wisselslag

100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag
100 wisselslag

1:56.60 S
2:09.23 S
1:10.06 S

1:21.30 S

42.50 S
1:36.75 S
3:26.92 S
1:45.94 S

1:22.23S

48.90 S
1:38.93 S
1:53.92S

2:11.65S
2:00.28 S

1:46.33 S
2:13.38 S
1:01.33S
1:58.08 S

1:15.73 S

42.62S
1:25.67 S
1:30.72 S

1:57.13S

1:40.12 S
2:24.68 S

55.29S
2:00.09 S

1:43.78 S

1:20.09 S
1:28.39S
3:21.99 S

2:03.95S
2:15.13S

1:22.41S

1:28.54 S
1:42.74 S
3:39.99 S

1:47.62 S
1:31.53S
1:20.53 S

1:28.49 S

54.17S
1:36.55 S
1:52.88 S

2:06.54 S
2:26.57 S
2:14.32 S
2:10.10S
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16-3-2014
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9-3-2014
12-1-2014
19-1-2014
26-1-2014

6-4-2014

9-3-2014
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21-4-2014
6-10-2013

16-3-2014
30-3-2014

16-3-2014
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6-4-2014
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30-3-2014
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Zaandam
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Zaandam
Purmerend
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Zaandam
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Haarlem
Heemskerk
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Purmerend
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Haarlem
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Haarlem

Zaandam

Haarlem
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Zaandam
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